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Yellow highlight = HBC was able to fit in book

Bogardus, Nancy (addition)
A87 - 1  Treasure Is.
8 Highland Rd. Rockport MA 01966 USA
H: 978-815-7255  Email: nancybogardus@msn.com

Claflin, Tom & Chris (addition)
A96 - 4 Champlain Monument Is.
5200 Prairie View Dr. Brighton MI 48116-9752 USA
H: 810-227-5586 Cell: T - 810-599-6362 C - 810-599-6726
Email: T - tomclaflin@gmail.com  C - chrisclaflin@gmail.com

Crighton, Carole (address change)
15 Forest Ridge Court, Atlanta GA 30350 USA

Lawler, Madeline (addition)
380 - 1 Luffing Pine Is.
1 - 2444 John St., Halifax NS B3K 4K7
Cell: 705-796-1670 Email: madeline.lawler@dal.ca

Macdonald, Robert & Morris, Heather (addition)
A247 - 1 Mac Mac Is.
300 Victoria St., London ON N6A 2C5
B: (R) 519-453-1000
Email: R - bob@jamacdonald.com  H - hmorris1@hotmail.com

Miller, Robert & Hooper, Dana (addition)
B741 - 6 Parton Camp on Osawa Is.
25 Marlboro St., Newburyport MA 01950 USA
H: 978-462-3904
Email: R - rlmiller528@gmail.com D - dana.hooper@comcast.net

Murray, Robert & Cintra (addition)
A476 - 3 Murray’s Inlet on Lookout Is.
345 Lamborntown Rd., West Grove PA 19390 USA
H: 610-869-8696 Cell: R - 610-235-7269
Email: R - robertgraymurray@icloud.com

Osler, Britton & Arani (addition)
A30 - 22 Kinrara on Tonches Is.
101 West 55th St. Apt. 6K, New York NY 10019 USA
Cell: B - 917-345-8354 PaB: 647-403-0405

Parney, Bob (addition)
A46 - 1 Olver Is.
148 Northmount Cres., Blue Mountains ON L9Y 0R6
Cell: 416-768-2546 Email: rgparney@gmail.com

Pitfield, Kate (cell phone change)
647-965-1633

Prior & Lewis, Chris & Wendi  (addition)
A107 - 4 Camp Cleveland
Cyrus Prior, Dean Prior
284 Dexter St., Portsmouth RI 02871 USA
H: 401-662-1697 Email: carbonprior@gmail.com

Skuce, Mark (email change)
mark.skuce1@gmail.com

Teskey, Rex & Veronica (addition)
180 South Shore Rd.
Bret Teskey
3 Farmers Lane, Bolton ON L7E 3K1
H: 905-857-2820 Bus: R - 905-857-2820 
Cell: R - 416-464-2779  V - 416-417-9163 PaB: 705-366-2921
Email: theteskeys@hotmail.com

Veale, Janet (email change)
veale.janet@gmail.com

Wyderko, Elizabeth & John (addition)
A96 - 4 Champlain Monument Is.





